™Copy right by Alpine Flow Control Co.,Ltd ST-EN/1008/ STD 01/ 2/2  AFC
reserves the right to change design/ specifi cations without further notices.
BCVX- Ball Check Valve
BCVX-is a ball check valve for reliable
reverse, flow prevention, good for both
 clean water/sewage applications. The float is
ductile iron cover with EPDM. It has a low
headloss and is especially good for sewage

Standard
EN GJS500-7
SS304
#45 + NBR
NBR
EN GJS500-7
SS304
SS304
DN Model No L
n- Ød
B
                 D
         PN10   PN16
K
PN10    PN16
50 BCVX-0050 200 165 125 19
65 BCVX-0065 240 185 145 19
80 BCVX-0080 260 200 160 19
100 BCVX-0100 300 220 180 19
125 BCVX-0125 350 250 210 19
150 BCVX-0150 400 285 240 19
200 BCVX-0200 500 340 295 20
250 BCVX-0250 600 395 405 350   355 22
300 BCVX-0300 700 445 460 400 410 24.5
PN10  PN16
4-Ø19
4-Ø19
8-Ø19